
Shri Shivaji Institute of Engineering& Management Studies, 
Vasmat Road, Parbhani�431 401 (M.S.) 

Departmental Academic Calendar 
Department of Eleetrical & Electronics Engineering 

For the EVEN Semester: 2023-2024 

Commencement of classes 

Assignment-I Release dates 

Assignment-I Submission dates 

PARTICULARS 

Commencement of CA-I Theory exams 

Last date of answer sheets showing of CA-I to students 
Submission of marks of CA-I to exam cell 
Industrial Visit-I1 
Mentor-Mentee Meeting -I 

Parent- Teacher Meeting - I 
Assignment-II Release dates 

Assignment-II Submission dates 

Student Feedback Collection 

Commencement of Mid-Sem Theory exams 

students 
Last date of answer sheets showing of Mid-Sem Exam to 

Submission of marks of Mid-Sem to exam cell 

Mentor-Mentee Meeting - II 

Parent- Teacher Meeting - II 

Assignment-III Release dates 

Assignment-II Submission dates 
Commencement of CA-II Theory exams 

Last date of answer sheets showing of CA-II to students 

Submission of marks of CA-II to exam cell 

Assignment-IV Release dates 

Assignment-IV Submíssion dates 

Assignment-V Release dates 

Assignment-V Submission dates 

Last working day 
Term work submission date 

Project/Seminar (Report/Hardcopy) submission 
Commencement of Uníversity Practical exams 
Uploading CA-VCA-IIMid-Sem/Practical/Seminar/Project 
marks on University Portal 

Commencement of University Theory end semester exams 
Departmental Meeting for selecting optional subject selection 
for next semester 

Subject allotment of faculty members for next semester 
Release of final time-table for next semester 

Commencement of classes for next semester 

M.S.P. Mandal's 

Academic Cobrdinator 

SEMESTERS 

01-02-2024 

20-02-2024 

25-02-2024 

26-02-2024 to 28-02-2024 

02-03-2024 

04-03-2024 

04-03-2024 

09-03-2024 

16-03-2024 

18-03-2024 

23-03-2024 

30-03-2024 

19-04-2024 to 24-04-2024 

27-04-2024 

29-04-2024 

04-05-2024 

06-05-2024 

06-05-2024 

11-05-2024 
13-05-2024 to 15-05-2024 

18-05-2024 

20-05-2024 

16-05-2024 
20-05-2024 

22-05-2024 

25-05-2024 

25-05-2024 

24-05-2024 

24-05-2024 

27-05-2024 to 31-0S-2024 

01-06-2024 

03-06-2024 to 14-06-2024 

1s-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

31-07-2024 
01-08-2024 

Head 

VII 

24-05-2024 

Manags 

Atyent 
Dept. of Electrical & Electronics Engg 

Shri Shivaji Institute of Engineering 
& Management Studies, Parbhani 
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