

M.S.P. Mandal's

Shri Shivaji Institute of Engineering & Management Studies, Vasmat Road, Parbhani – 431 401 (M.S.)

Departmental Academic Calendar Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering
For the EVEN Somester: 2023-2024

PARTICULARS	Semester: 2023-2024 SEMESTERS		
	III	V	ΛII
Commencement of classes	01-02-2024		
Assignment-I Release dates	20-02-2024		
Assignment-I Submission dates	25-02-2024		
Commencement of CA-I Theory exams	26-02-2024 to 28-02-2024		
Last date of answer sheets showing of CA-I to students	02-03-2024		
Submission of marks of CA-I to exam cell	04-03-2024		
Industrial Visit-II	04-03-2024		
Mentor-Mentee Meeting -I	09-03-2024		
Parent-Teacher Meeting - I	16-03-2024		
Assignment-II Release dates	18-03-2024		
Assignment-II Submission dates	23-03-2024		
Student Feedback Collection	30-03-2024		
Commencement of Mid-Sem Theory exams	19-04-2024 to 24-04-2024		
Last date of answer sheets showing of Mid-Sem Exam to students	27-04-2024		
Submission of marks of Mid-Sem to exam cell	29-04-2024		
Mentor-Mentee Meeting - II	04-05-2024		
Parent- Teacher Meeting - II	06-05-2024		
Assignment-III Release dates	06-05-2024		
Assignment-III Submission dates	11-05-2024		
Commencement of CA-II Theory exams	13-05-2024 to 15-05-2024		
Last date of answer sheets showing of CA-II to students	18-05-2024		
Submission of marks of CA-II to exam cell	20-05-2024		
Assignment-IV Release dates	16-05-2024		
Assignment-IV Submission dates	20-05-2024		
Assignment-V Release dates	22-05-2024		
Assignment-V Submission dates	25-05-2024		
Last working day	25-05-2024		
Term work submission date	24-05-2024		
Project/Seminar (Report/Hardcopy) submission		24-05-2024	24-05-2024
Commencement of University Practical exams		27-05-2024 to 31-05-2024	
Uploading CA-I/CA-II/Mid-Sem/Practical/Seminar/Project marks on University Portal	01-06-2024		
Commencement of University Theory end semester exams	03-06-2024 to 14-06-2024		
Departmental Meeting for selecting optional subject selection for next semester	15-07-2024		
Subject allotment of faculty members for next semester	22-07-2024		
Release of final time-table for next semester	31-07-2024		
Commencement of classes for next semester	01-08-2024		

Academic Coordinato

Head of Department

Dept. of Electrical & Electronics Engg Shri Shivaji Institute of Engineering & Management Studies, Parbhani